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03-10-2023 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
04-10-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
04-10-2023 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
04-10-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:808 ICAS INCL R1
04-10-2023 90180 QTID Overdraft protection
05-10-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:729 ICAS INCL R1
05-10-2023 90180 QaTID Qverdraft protection
06-10-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
06-10-2023 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
09-10-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
09-10-2023 93999 oTID Overdraft protection
09-10-2023 550227 CWTRC 7890426739
09-10-2023 550227 OTID Qverdraft protection
12-10-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
12-10-2023 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
12-10-2023 550227 CWTRC 9819406447
12-10-2023 550227 OTID Qverdraft protection
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10039437 -35,237.57 -35,237.57 0700
35,237.57 0.00 0700
-35,838.00 -35,838.00 1298
35,838.00 0.00 1298
100394:% -51.94 -51.94 0700
51.94 0.00 0700
‘1003949/ -39,149.55 -39,149.55 0700
39,149.55 0.00 0700
-148,500.00  -148,500.00 1298
148,500.00 0.00 1298
-3,000.00 -3,000.00 1298
3,000.00 0.00 1298
10039438 -296,505.00  -296,505.00 1298
296,505.00 0.00 1298
-15,000.00 -15,000.00 1298
15,000.00 0.00 1298
1003943 -1,500.00 -1,500.00 1298
1,500.00 0.00 1298
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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-156,523.36
156,523.36
-4,953.27
4,953.27
-1,190.00
1,190.00
-6,300.00
6,300.00
-23,280.00
23,280.00
-7,420.00

7,420.00

1302

-156,523.36 0700
0.00 0700
-4,953.27 0700
0.00 0700
-1,190.00 1298
0.00 1298
-6,300.00 1298
0.00 1298
-23,280.00 1298
0.00 1298
-7,420.00 0700
0.00 0700
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24-10-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1 1004162V 81,171.09  -81,171.09 0700
24-10-2023 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 81,171.09 0.00 0700
26-10-2023 93999 BPDWT  THASALA KKN SA -593,002.06  -593,002.06 1298
26-10-2023 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 593,002.06 000 1298
26-10-2023 530607 CWTRC 7890354665 10041632 -490,373.83  -490,373.83 1298
26-10-2023 530607 OTID Overdraft protection 7 490,373.83 0.00 1298
26-10-2023 530607 CWTPC 10041629 -19,100.00  -19,100.00 1298
/
26-10-2023 530607 oTID Overdraft protection 19,100.00 0.00 1298
26-10-2023 530607 CWTRC  shsudufadadinns 1004162/8 .205,300.00 -205,300.00 1298
26-10-2023 530607 oTID Overdraft protection 205,300.00 0.00 1298
26-10-2023 530607 CWTRC 6629435966 100416& 982,080.00 -982,080.00 1298
26-10-2023 530607 QOTID Overdraft protection 982,080.00 0.00 1298
27-10-2023 90155 ceca  CBDebt - 100416 -4,584.00 458400 0700
Round1:CK#10041625TRCBR#1391CID ol 984, 584
27-10-2023 90155 oTID Overdraft protection 4,584.00 000 0700
27-10-2023 90155 coon . . CBOshi 10041633,  -490,050.00 -490,050.00 0700
Round1:CK#10041633TRCBR#789CID# e 090 050.
27-10-2023 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 490,050.00 0.00 0700
27-10-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:404 ICAS INCL R1 10041630~ 2540000  -25,400.00 0700
27-10-2023 90180 QTID Overdraft protection 25,400.00 0.00 0700
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B/F gaaunul 0.00
02/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5092333 1/ 26,225.10 0.00 -26,225.10 6 5401812
02/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 26,225.10 0.00 0.00 6 5401812
04/10/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 50923332~ 19,254.00 0.00 -19,254.00 1 90063
04/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,254.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923?/ 500.00 0.00 -500.00 785 5500358
05/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 785 5500358
09/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233 V 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 6 5400473
09/10/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
“09/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233}/ 16,632.00 0.00 -16,632.00 6 5400473
09/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,632.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
10/10/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 50923% 275,300.00 0.00 -275,300.00 279 5500043
10/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 275,300.00 0.00 0.00279 5500043
10/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923334 ~ 7,128.00 0.00 -7,128.00 279 5401376
10/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 0.00 279 5401376
10/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233y 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 279 5401376
10/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 0.00279 5401376
25/10/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 50923340~ 33,405.10 0.00 -33,405.10 1 90063
25/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 33,405.10 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 509233/ 66,400.50 0.00 -66,400.50 1 90063
25/10/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 66,400.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 453,344.70 Cr.= 10 453,344.70
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26/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923343 24,840.00 0.00 -24,840.00 279 5401372
26/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 24,840.00 0.00 0.00279 5401372
30/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 509233;1}, 1,694.51 0.00 -1,694.51 1 90063
30/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,694.51 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F vanon 1 0.00
Page Dr.= 2 26,534.51 Cr.= 2 26,534.51
Total Dr.= 12 479,879.21 Cr.= 12 479,879.21
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B/F uoAUNU 7,401,975.65

02/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 26,225.10 0.00 7,375,750.55 6 5401812
04/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,254.00 0.00 7,356,496.55 1 90063

05/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 7,355,996.55 785 5500358
09/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 7,352,996.55 6 5400473
09/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,632.00 0.00 7,336,364.55 6 5400473
09/10/2566 SDCA thniGuaa 957.83 0.00 7,337,322.38 785 5700154
10/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 275,300.00 0.00 7,062,022.38 279 5500043
10/10/2566 SDCA dhnuaniv 212.55 0.00 7,062,234.93 279 5401372
10/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 7,055,106.93 279 5401376
10/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 7,049,606.93 279 5401376
11/10/2566 SDCA rhniduaain 391.69 0.00 7,049,998.62 785 5601349
12/10/2566 SDCA thaduaann 7,878.63 0.00 7,057,877.25 279 5401372
16/10/2566 SDCA thniduaann 2,906.37 0.00 7,060,783.62 785 5601349
18/10/2566 SDCA A 120.00 0.00 7,060,903.62 785 5700154
19/10/2566 SDCA rhniuaa 10.00 0.00 7,060,913.62 785 5601349
20/10/2566 SDCA thniduaan 150.00 0.00 7,061,063.62 785 5601349
24/10/2566 SDCA thaGuaain 4,360.00 0.00 7,065,423.62 785 5500358
25/10/2566 SDCA rhnGuaan 100.00 0.00 7,065,523.62 785 5601349
25/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 33,405.10 0.00 7,032,118.52 1 90063

25/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 66,400.50 0.00 6,965,718.02 1 90063

Page Dr.= 10 453,344.70 Cr.= 10 17,087.07
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26/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 24,840.00 0.00 6,940,878.02 279 5401372
30/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,694.51 0.00 6,939,183.51 1 90063
C/F voaenil 6,939,183.51
Page Dr.= 2 26,534.51 Cr.= 0 0.00

10 17,087.07

Total Dr.= 12 479,879.21 Cr.
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21/08/86 [1°C 13 M 0.85 10,898.64 wekerrdd 750,300.22 9430 1
21/09/66 Ts¥ 18 3M 0.00 PERERR3,750,300.22 0430 2
21/09/66 ROCD 18 24 0.85 5,097,859.81 3
r 28/09/86 [1°C 9 3 0.85 3,075.42, #e4kke443,762,375.64 430 °
| 28/09/66 Ta 3 0.00 HARRERI3.752,375.64 9430 5
| 28/09/66 ROCD M 0.85 1,438,531.63 6
| 20/09/66 11PC 14 3K 0.85 4,608.77 H¥kk£643,765,984.41 9430 7
| 20/09/66 TAX 14 3K 0.00 FeE§443,766,984.41 9430 ©
f 29/09/66 ROCD 14 M 0.85 2,155,760.73. ?
| 29/09/66 [IPC 17 3K 0.85 15,453.49 #eeeeeid3,782,437.90 9430 °
| 20/00/66 TRE 17 3 0.00 WEKER3,782,437.00 9430
i
29/09/66 ROCD 17 3K (.85 7,228,400.71 12
30/09/66 1IPC 16 34  0.85 6,679.40, khkk££43,789,117.20 8430 13
| 30/09/66 TAX 16 3N 0.00 HERRE0,789,117.30 7 9430 14
| 30/09/66 ROCD 16 3M  0.85 3,124,301.58 e 15
' 13/10/66 T1IRC 11 3N 0.85 2,098.17 #44444443,791,215.47 9430
© §1/10/66 TAX 11 3N 0.00 HEH043,701,215.47 430 7
| 11/10/66 ROCD 11 3M  1.10 981,422.82 18
03/11/66 1IPC 15 3M 0.85 22,480.33 ##4444843,813,695.80 9430 1
I 03/11/66 TAX 15 M 0.00 $48644943,813,695.80 9430 20
| 03/11/66 ROCD 15 3N 1.10 10,515,219.41 21
| 07/11/66 TIPC 12 M 0.85 4,491.97 #44444943,818,187.77 0430 2
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